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A1 Regelbehandlung 207 207 262 262 856 856 963 963 29 49 59 59 122 122 139 139 28 28 39 39 76 76 99 99
A2 Intensivbehandlung 257 257 354 354 1.396 1.536 1.568 1.568 12 35 13 35 117 117 133 133 29 29 42 42 74 74 99 99
A4 Langdauernde Behandlung 132 132 161 161 1.012 1.012 1.052 1.052 57 75 57 75 113 113 113 113 27 27 47 47 59 59 117 117
A5 Psychotherapie 154 154 351 351 476 476 557 557 107 107 221 221 103 103 74 103 31 31 84 84 14 14 105 105
A6 Tagesklinik 114 114 187 187 329 329 394 394 83 107 124 124 176 176 159 176 17 17 31 31 67 67 101 101
A7 PSM/PTM-Komplexbehandlung 265 369 509 756 132 221 102 132 50 127 49 117
A9 StäB - - - - - - - - - - - -

S1 Regelbehandlung 226 226 276 276 835 835 943 943 43 61 72 72 72 72 107 107 35 35 52 52 109 109 109 109
S2 Intensivbehandlung 256 256 339 339 1.420 1.562 1.575 1.575 55 68 44 68 51 51 56 56 34 34 49 49 153 153 162 162
S4 Langdauernde Behandlung 106 106 145 145 961 961 1.015 1.015 80 102 80 102 112 112 112 112 38 38 60 60 77 77 129 129
S5 Psychotherapie 131 131 351 351 477 477 557 557 100 106 221 221 101 101 74 101 31 31 84 84 48 48 105 105
S6 Tagesklinik 115 115 191 191 318 318 384 384 81 105 111 111 154 154 139 154 16 16 31 31 101 101 134 134
S9 StäB - - - - - - - - - - - - -

G1 Regelbehandlung 183 183 235 262 1.270 1.270 1.353 1.353 26 56 62 62 102 102 134 134 35 35 52 52 75 75 75 99
G2 Intensivbehandlung 211 211 296 354 1.499 1.645 1.686 1.686 0 37 7 37 78 78 92 92 40 40 56 56 51 51 75 99
G4 Langdauernde Behandlung 100 100 127 161 1.187 1.187 1.226 1.226 43 63 43 63 72 72 72 72 44 44 46 46 42 42 42 117
G5 Psychotherapie 119 119 351 351 519 519 557 557 81 98 221 221 76 76 74 76 31 31 84 84 13 13 105 105
G6 Tagesklinik 115 115 189 187 372 372 430 430 83 107 110 110 167 167 149 167 26 26 40 40 68 68 90 101
G9 StäB - - - - - - - - - - - - -

P1 Psychotherapie 154 351 476 557 107 221 103 103 31 84 14 105
P2 PSM/PTM-Komplexbehandlung 265 369 509 756 132 221 102 132 50 117 49 105

KJ1 Kinder (Regel und Intensiv) 257 270 332 332 1.919 2.015 2.170 2.170 183 193 227 227 137 144 156 156 82 86 97 97 157 165 174 174 33 35 22 35
KJ2 Regelbehandlung Jugendliche 251 264 323 323 1.785 1.874 2.056 2.056 180 190 224 224 166 174 187 187 74 78 94 94 122 128 139 139 8 8 40 40
KJ3 Intensivbehandlung Jugendliche 321 337 371 371 2.376 2.495 2.711 2.711 163 173 178 178 59 62 67 67 21 22 27 27 73 77 83 83 0 0 0 0
KJ5 Langdauernde Behandlung 144 151 144 151 2.041 2.143 2.041 2.143 104 134 104 134 211 222 211 222 96 101 96 101 92 97 92 97 21 22 21 22
KJ6 Eltern/Kind 264 277 264 277 805 845 805 845 179 209 179 209 110 116 110 116 76 80 76 80 148 155 148 155 25 26 25 26
KJ7 Tagesklinik 247 259 306 306 761 799 836 836 182 196 214 214 128 134 146 146 63 66 84 84 133 140 150 150 26 27 19 27
KJ9 StäB - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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A1 Regelbehandlung 207 207 26,6% 262 0,0% 262 856 856 12,5% 963 0,0% 963 29 49 20,4% 20,4% 59 0,0% 59 122 122 13,9% 13,9% 139 0,0% 139 28 28 39,3% 39 0,0% 39 76 76 30,3% 99 0,0% 99
A2 Intensivbehandlung 257 257 37,7% 354 0,0% 354 1.396 1.536 2,1% 1.568 0,0% 1.568 12 35 0,0% -62,9% 13 169,2% 35 117 117 13,7% 13,7% 133 0,0% 133 29 29 44,8% 42 0,0% 42 74 74 33,8% 99 0,0% 99
A4 Langdauernde Behandlung 132 132 22,0% 161 0,0% 161 1.012 1.012 4,0% 1.052 0,0% 1.052 57 75 0,0% -24,0% 57 31,6% 75 113 113 0,0% 0,0% 113 0,0% 113 27 27 74,1% 47 0,0% 47 59 59 98,3% 117 0,0% 117
A5 Psychotherapie 154 154 127,9% 351 0,0% 351 476 476 17,0% 557 0,0% 557 107 107 106,5% 106,5% 221 0,0% 221 103 103 0,0% -28,2% 74 39,2% 103 31 31 171,0% 84 0,0% 84 14 14 650,0% 105 0,0% 105
A6 Tagesklinik 114 114 64,0% 187 0,0% 187 329 329 19,8% 394 0,0% 394 83 107 15,9% 15,9% 124 0,0% 124 176 176 0,0% -9,7% 159 10,7% 176 17 17 82,4% 31 0,0% 31 67 67 50,7% 101 0,0% 101
A7 PSM/PTM-Komplexbehandlung 265 39,2% 369 509 48,5% 756 132 67,4% 221 102 29,4% 132 50 154,0% 127 49 138,8% 117
A9 StäB - - - - - - - - - - - -

S1 Regelbehandlung 226 226 22,1% 276 0,0% 276 835 835 12,9% 943 0,0% 943 43 61 18,0% 18,0% 72 0,0% 72 72 72 48,6% 48,6% 107 0,0% 107 35 35 48,6% 52 0,0% 52 109 109 0,0% 109 0,0% 109
S2 Intensivbehandlung 256 256 32,4% 339 0,0% 339 1.420 1.562 0,8% 1.575 0,0% 1.575 55 68 0,0% -35,3% 44 54,5% 68 51 51 9,8% 9,8% 56 0,0% 56 34 34 44,1% 49 0,0% 49 153 153 5,9% 162 0,0% 162
S4 Langdauernde Behandlung 106 106 36,8% 145 0,0% 145 961 961 5,6% 1.015 0,0% 1.015 80 102 0,0% -21,6% 80 27,5% 102 112 112 0,0% 0,0% 112 0,0% 112 38 38 57,9% 60 0,0% 60 77 77 67,5% 129 0,0% 129
S5 Psychotherapie 131 131 167,9% 351 0,0% 351 477 477 16,8% 557 0,0% 557 100 106 108,5% 108,5% 221 0,0% 221 101 101 0,0% -26,7% 74 36,5% 101 31 31 171,0% 84 0,0% 84 48 48 118,8% 105 0,0% 105
S6 Tagesklinik 115 115 66,1% 191 0,0% 191 318 318 20,8% 384 0,0% 384 81 105 5,7% 5,7% 111 0,0% 111 154 154 0,0% -9,7% 139 10,8% 154 16 16 93,8% 31 0,0% 31 101 101 32,7% 134 0,0% 134
S9 StäB - - - - - - - - - - - - -

G1 Regelbehandlung 183 183 43,2% 235 11,5% 262 1.270 1.270 6,5% 1.353 0,0% 1.353 26 56 10,7% 10,7% 62 0,0% 62 102 102 31,4% 31,4% 134 0,0% 134 35 35 48,6% 52 0,0% 52 75 75 32,0% 75 32,0% 99
G2 Intensivbehandlung 211 211 67,8% 296 19,6% 354 1.499 1.645 2,5% 1.686 0,0% 1.686 0 37 0,0% -81,1% 7 428,6% 37 78 78 17,9% 17,9% 92 0,0% 92 40 40 40,0% 56 0,0% 56 51 51 94,1% 75 32,0% 99
G4 Langdauernde Behandlung 100 100 61,0% 127 26,8% 161 1.187 1.187 3,3% 1.226 0,0% 1.226 43 63 0,0% -31,7% 43 46,5% 63 72 72 0,0% 0,0% 72 0,0% 72 44 44 4,5% 46 0,0% 46 42 42 178,6% 42 178,6% 117
G5 Psychotherapie 119 119 195,0% 351 0,0% 351 519 519 7,3% 557 0,0% 557 81 98 125,5% 125,5% 221 0,0% 221 76 76 0,0% -2,6% 74 2,7% 76 31 31 171,0% 84 0,0% 84 13 13 707,7% 105 0,0% 105
G6 Tagesklinik 115 115 62,6% 189 -1,1% 187 372 372 15,6% 430 0,0% 430 83 107 2,8% 2,8% 110 0,0% 110 167 167 0,0% -10,8% 149 12,1% 167 26 26 53,8% 40 0,0% 40 68 68 48,5% 90 12,2% 101
G9 StäB - - - - - - - - - - - - -

P1 Psychotherapie 154 127,9% 351 476 17,0% 557 107 106,5% 221 103 0,0% 103 31 171,0% 84 14 650,0% 105
P2 PSM/PTM-Komplexbehandlung 265 39,2% 369 509 48,5% 756 132 67,4% 221 102 29,4% 132 50 134,0% 117 49 114,3% 105

KJ1 Kinder (Regel und Intensiv) 257 270 23,0% 332 0,0% 332 1.919 2.015 7,7% 2.170 0,0% 2.170 183 193 17,6% 17,6% 227 0,0% 227 137 144 8,3% 8,3% 156 0,0% 156 82 86 12,8% 97 0,0% 97 157 165 5,5% 174 0,0% 174 33 35 0,0% -37,1% 22 59,1% 35
KJ2 Regelbehandlung Jugendliche 251 264 22,3% 323 0,0% 323 1.785 1.874 9,7% 2.056 0,0% 2.056 180 190 17,9% 17,9% 224 0,0% 224 166 174 7,5% 7,5% 187 0,0% 187 74 78 20,5% 94 0,0% 94 122 128 8,6% 139 0,0% 139 8 8 400,0% 400,0% 40 0,0% 40
KJ3 Intensivbehandlung Jugendliche 321 337 10,1% 371 0,0% 371 2.376 2.495 8,7% 2.711 0,0% 2.711 163 173 2,9% 2,9% 178 0,0% 178 59 62 8,1% 8,1% 67 0,0% 67 21 22 22,7% 27 0,0% 27 73 77 7,8% 83 0,0% 83 0 0 0 0
KJ5 Langdauernde Behandlung 144 151 0,0% 144 4,9% 151 2.041 2.143 0,0% 2.041 5,0% 2.143 104 134 0,0% -22,4% 104 28,8% 134 211 222 0,0% -5,0% 211 5,2% 222 96 101 0,0% 96 5,2% 101 92 97 0,0% 92 5,4% 97 21 22 0,0% -4,5% 21 4,8% 22
KJ6 Eltern/Kind 264 277 0,0% 264 4,9% 277 805 845 0,0% 805 5,0% 845 179 209 0,0% -14,4% 179 16,8% 209 110 116 0,0% -5,2% 110 5,5% 116 76 80 0,0% 76 5,3% 80 148 155 0,0% 148 4,7% 155 25 26 0,0% -3,8% 25 4,0% 26
KJ7 Tagesklinik 247 259 18,1% 306 0,0% 306 761 799 4,6% 836 0,0% 836 182 196 9,2% 9,2% 214 0,0% 214 128 134 9,0% 9,0% 146 0,0% 146 63 66 27,3% 84 0,0% 84 133 140 7,1% 150 0,0% 150 26 27 0,0% -29,6% 19 42,1% 27
KJ9 StäB - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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